
 
North Somerset Pharmacy Opening Hours  

 

 

Pharmacy 
Name 

Address Town Postcode Telephone 
23rd 

December 
Wednesday 

Christmas 
Eve 

Thursday 

Christmas 
Day 

Friday 

Boxing 
Day 

Saturday 

27th 
December 

Sunday 

Boxing Day 
(Substitute) 

Monday 

29th 
December 
Tuesday 

30th 
December 

Wednesday 

31st 
December 
Thursday 

New 
Years 
Day 

Friday 

2nd 
January 

Saturday 

3rd 
January 
Sunday 

4th 
January 
Monday 

Asda 
Pharmacy 

Phillips Road 
Weston-
super-Mare 

BS23 
3UZ 

01934 
410710 

07:00-
23:00 

07:00-
23:00 

Closed 
07:00-
22:00 

10:00-
16:00 

09:00-
18:00 

07:00-
23:00 

07:00-
23:00 

07:00-
23:00 

10:00-
17:00 

07:00-
22:00 

10:00-
16:00 

08:00-
23:00 

Banwell 
Village 
Pharmacy 

Westfield 
Road 

Banwell 
BS29 
6AD 

01934 
820944 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

09:00-
14:00 

Closed 
09:00-
12:00 

Closed 
10:00 - 
13:00 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

09:00-
14:00 

Closed 
09:00-
12:00 

Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

Boots 
Pharmacy 

7 Clevedon 
Triangle 
Centre 

Clevedon 
BS21 
6HX 

01275 
879969 

09:00-
14:00 
14:30-
17:30 

09:00-
14:00 
14:30-
17:30 

11:45-
13:45 

09:00-
15:00 

Closed Closed 

09:00-
14:00 
14:30-
17:30 

09:00-
14:00 
14:30-
17:30 

09:00-
14:00 
14:30-
17:30 

Closed 

09:00-
14:00 
14:30-
17:30 

Closed 

09:00-
14:00 
14:30-
17:30 

Boots 
Pharmacy 

29-30 
Somerset 
Square 

Nailsea 
BS48 
1RQ 

01275 
856855 

08:30-
13:00 
13:30-
18:00 

08:30-
13:30 
14:00-
17:00 

Closed 
09:00-
15:00 

Closed Closed 

08:30-
13:00 
13:30-
18:00 

08:30-
13:00 
13:30-
18:00 

08:30-
13:30 
14:00-
17:00 

Closed 

08:30-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

Closed 

08:30-
13:00 
13:30-
18:00 

Boots 
Pharmacy 

50 High Street Portishead BS20 6EL 
01275 

818475 
07:00-
23:00 

07:00-
23:00 

Closed 
08:00-
20:00 

09:00-
17:00 

08:00-
16:00 

07:00-
23:00 

07:00-
23:00 

07:00-
23:00 

10:00-
16:00 

08:00-
20:00 

09:00-
17:00 

07:00-
23:00 

Boots 
Pharmacy 

16-17 St 
Andrews 
Parade 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS23 3SS 
01934 

628882 
08:45-
18:00 

08:45-
18:00 

09:00-
11:00 

Closed Closed Closed 
08:45-
18:00 

08:45-
18:00 

08:45-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 
08:45-
18:00 

Boots 
Pharmacy 

Monkton 
Avenue, 
Oldmixon 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS24 
9DA 

01934 
813720 

09:00-
17:30 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

09:00-
17:30 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

Boots 
Pharmacy 

52-56 High 
Street 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS23 1JA 
01934 

629068 
08:30-
18:00 

08:30-
18:00 

Closed 
08:30-
18:00 

10:30-
16:30 

10:30-
16:30 

08:30-
18:00 

08:30-
18:00 

08:30-
18:00 

10:30-
16:30 

08:30-
18:00 

10:30-
16:30 

08:30-
18:00 

Boots 
Pharmacy 

Summer Lane, 
Locking Castle 
District Centre 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS24 
7AY 

01934 
525048 

07:30-
23:59 

07:30-
23:59 

Closed 
07:30-
23:59 

10:00-
16:00 

10:00-
17:00 

07:30-
23:59 

07:30-
23:59 

07:30-
23:59 

10:00-
17:00 

07:30-
23:59 

10:00-
16:00 

07:30-
23:59 

Boots 
Pharmacy 

33 
Woodborough 
Road 

Winscombe 
BS25 
1AG 

01934 
843168 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

Cohens 
Chemist 

1 West Town 
Road 

Backwell 
BS48 
3HA 

01275 
462386 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
11.30 

Closed Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

Cohens 
Chemist 

27 Weston 
Road 

Long Ashton 
BS41 
9AA 

01275 
392289 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed Closed Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Cohens 
Chemist 

9 Colliers 
Walk 

Nailsea 
BS48 
1RH 

01275 
852096 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed Closed Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:00 



 

Cohens 
Chemist 

82b High 
Street 

Nailsea BS48 1AS 
01275 

852516 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

Closed Closed Closed Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

Closed Closed Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

Cohens 
Chemist 

3 Baltic Place Pill BS20 0EJ 
01275 

372213 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
11:30 

Closed Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

Cohens 
Chemist 

Mendip Vale 
Medical 
Centre, 155 
Mendip Road 

Yatton BS49 4ER 
01934 

832366 
09:00-
18:30 

09:00-
18:30 

Closed Closed Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:30 

09:00-
18:30 

09:00-
18:30 

Closed Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:30 

Day Lewis 
Pharmacy 

3 Broad Street Congresbury 
BS49 
5DG 

01934 
832062 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
18:00 

Day Lewis 
Pharmacy 

168 Locking 
Road 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS23 
3HQ 

01934 
622043 

08:30-
19:30 

08:30-
19:30 

Closed Closed Closed Closed 
08:30-
19:30 

08:30-
19:30 

08:30-
19:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 
08:30-
19:30 

Graham 
Road 
Pharmacy 

22 Graham 
Road 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS23 
1YA 

01934 
641580 

06:00-
23:00 

06:00-
23:00 

Closed Closed 
06:00-
21:00 

Closed 
06:00-
23:00 

06:00-
23:00 

06:00-
23:00 

Closed Closed 
06:00-
21:00 

06:00-
23:00 

Jays 
Pharmacy 

5 Waterloo 
Street 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS23 1LA 
01934 

629002 
09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

15:00-
17:00 

09:00-
14:00 

Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
14:00 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

19 High Street Portishead 
BS20 
6AB 

01275 
843269 

09:00-
17:30 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
14:00-
17:30 

Closed Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

09:00-
17:30 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

Waitrose, 
Harbour Road 

Portishead 
BS20 
7DE 

01275 
818346 

09:00-
19:00 

09:00-
19:00 

Closed Closed 
10:30-
16:30 

09:00 - 
17:00 

09:00-
19:00 

09:00-
19:00 

09:00-
19:00 

Closed 
09:00-
17:00 

10:30-
16:30 

09:00-
19:00 

Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

Portishead 
Medical 
Group, 
Victoria 
Square 

Portishead 
BS20 
6AQ 

01275 
844697 

08:45-
18:30 

08:45-
18:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed Closed 
08:45-
18:30 

08:45-
18:30 

08:45-
18:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 
08:45-
18:30 

Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

37 Whitecross 
Road 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS23 
1EN 

01934 
620740 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 

09:00-
12:00 
13:30-
17:30 

Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

146 High 
Street, Worle 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS22 
6HG 

01934 
514392 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 

09:00-
12:00 
14:00-
17:30 

Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

Unit 5, 
Castlemead 
Shopping 
Centre, Worle 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS22 
7GF 

01934 
520891 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

3 North Worle 
District 
Centre, Worle 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS22 6BT 
01934 

510233 
09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 

09:00-
12:00 
15:00-
17:30 

Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 



 

Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

8 Pages Court Yatton 
BS49 
4EG 

01934 
832236 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 

09:00-
12:00 
14:00-
17:30 

Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Locking 
Pharmacy 

64 Grenville 
Avenue, 
Locking 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS24 
8AR 

01934 
827771 

08:30-
18:30 

08:30-
18:30 

Closed 
10:00-
12:00 

Closed Closed 
08:30-
18:30 

08:30-
18:30 

08:30-
18:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 
08:30-
18:30 

Magna 
Pharmacy 
Haywood 

Unit 2, 
Whitney 
Crescent, 
Haywood 
Village 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS24 8ES 
01934 

708050 
09:00-
18:30 

09:00-
18:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

10:00-
16:00 

Closed 
09:00-
18:30 

09:00-
18:30 

09:00-
18:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

10:00-
16:00 

09:00-
18:30 

Milton 
Pharmacy 

260 Milton 
Road 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS22 
8EN 

01934 
413100 

00:00-
23:59 

00:00-
20:00 

Closed 
08:00-
14:00 

Closed Closed 
00:00-
23:59 

00:00-
23:59 

00:00-
20:00 

Closed 
08:00-
14:00 

Closed 
08:00-
23:59 

Moorland 
Road 
Pharmacy 

53 Moorland 
Road 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS23 
4HP 

01934 
629669 

09:00-
17:30 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed Closed Closed Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

09:00-
17:30 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed Closed Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

Morrisons 
Pharmacy 

Locking Castle 
Weston-
super-Mare 

BS24 
7AY 

01934 
521135 

08:30-
13:30 
14:30-
20:00 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
16:00 

10:00-
16:00 

10:00-
16:00 

08:30-
13:30 
14:30-
20:00 

08:30-
13:30 
14:30-
20:00 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed 

08:00-
13:30 
14:30-
19:00 

10:00-
16:00 

08:30-
13:30 
14:30-
20:00 

Rowlands 
Pharmacy 

111 Old Street Clevedon BS21 6BP 
01275 

876797 
08:45-
18:30 

08:45-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
12:00 

Closed Closed 
08:45-
18:30 

08:45-
18:30 

08:45-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
12:00 

Closed 
08:45-
18:30 

Tesco 
Pharmacy 

Kenn Road Clevedon BS21 6LH 
01172 

912057 

08:30-
13:00 
14:00-
20:00 

08:30-
19:00 

Closed 
08:30-
18:00 

10:00-
16:00 

09:00-
13:00 

08:30-
13:00 
14:00-
20:00 

08:30-
13:00 
14:00-
20:00 

08:30-
19:00 

Closed 

08:30-
13:00 
14:00-
20:00 

10:00-
16:00 

08:30-
13:00 
14:00-
20:00 

Tesco 
Pharmacy 

Station Road 
Weston-
super-Mare 

BS23 
1XG 

01934 
887847 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
19:00 

Closed 
08:00-
18:00 

10:00-
16:00 

09:00-
13:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
20:00 

08:00-
19:00 

Closed 
08:00-
20:00 

10:00-
16:00 

08:00-
20:00 

Tower 
House 
Pharmacy 

Tower House 
Medical 
Centre, Stock 
Way South 

Nailsea BS48 2XX 
01275 

855109 
07:00-
22:30 

07:00-
22:30 

Closed 
07:00-
22:30 

10:00-
17:00 

Closed 
07:00-
22:30 

07:00-
22:30 

07:00-
22:30 

Closed 
07:00-
22:30 

10:00-
17:00 

07:00-
22:30 

Tudor 
Lodge 
Pharmacy 

Tudor Lodge 
surgery, 3 
Nithsdale 
Road 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS23 4JP 
01934 

615111 
06:00-
23:00 

06:00-
23:00 

Closed 
06:00-
21:00 

Closed Closed 
06:00-
23:00 

06:00-
23:00 

06:00-
23:00 

Closed 
06:00-
21:00 

Closed 
06:00-
23:00 

Well 
Pharmacy 

2 Sunnyside 
Road 

Clevedon 
BS21 
7TA 

01275 
873425 

09:00-
18:30 

09:00-
18:30 

Closed Closed Closed Closed 
09:00-
18:30 

09:00-
18:30 

09:00-
18:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 
09:00-
18:30 

Well 
Pharmacy 

205 Milton 
Road 

Weston-
super-Mare 

BS22 8EF 
01934 

623873 
09:00-
17:30 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed Closed Closed Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

09:00-
17:30 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 
09:00-
17:30 

West Hill 
Pharmacy 

117 Avon Way Portishead BS20 6LT 
01275 

840066 

09:00-
12:00 
13:00-
18:00 

09:00-
12:00 
13:00-
18:00 

14:00-
16:00 

09:00 - 
11:30 

Closed Closed 

09:00-
12:00 
13:00-
18:00 

09:00-
12:00 
13:00-
18:00 

09:00-
12:00 
13:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
12:00 

Closed 

09:00-
12:00 
13:00-
18:00 

Wrington 
Pharmacy 

Silver Street Wrington 
BS40 
5QE 

01934 
862369 

09:00-
13:00 
13:30-
17:30 

09:00-
13:00 
13:30-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
11:30 

Closed Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
13:30-
17:30 

09:00-
13:00 
13:30-
17:30 

09:00-
13:00 
13:30-
17:30 

Closed 
09:00-
13:00 

Closed 

09:00-
13:00 
13:30-
17:30 



 
 

 


