

North Somerset Pharmacy Opening Hours

Pharmacy Name	Address	Town	Postcode	Telephone	23rd December Wednesday	Christmas Eve Thursday	Christmas Day Friday	Boxing Day Saturday	27th December Sunday	Boxing Day (Substitute) Monday	29th December Tuesday	30th December Wednesday	31st December Thursday	New Years Day Friday	2nd January Saturday	3rd January Sunday	4th January Monday
Asda Pharmacy	Phillips Road	Weston- super-Mare	BS23 3UZ	01934 410710	07:00- 23:00	07:00- 23:00	Closed	07:00- 22:00	10:00- 16:00	09:00- 18:00	07:00- 23:00	07:00- 23:00	07:00- 23:00	10:00- 17:00	07:00- 22:00	10:00- 16:00	08:00- 23:00
Banwell Village Pharmacy	Westfield Road	Banwell	BS29 6AD	01934 820944	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00	09:00- 14:00	Closed	09:00- 12:00	Closed	10:00 - 13:00	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00	09:00- 14:00	Closed	09:00- 12:00	Closed	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00
Boots Pharmacy	7 Clevedon Triangle Centre	Clevedon	BS21 6HX	01275 879969	09:00- 14:00 14:30- 17:30	09:00- 14:00 14:30- 17:30	11:45- 13:45	09:00- 15:00	Closed	Closed	09:00- 14:00 14:30- 17:30	09:00- 14:00 14:30- 17:30	09:00- 14:00 14:30- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 14:00 14:30- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 14:00 14:30- 17:30
Boots Pharmacy	29-30 Somerset Square	Nailsea	BS48 1RQ	01275 856855	08:30- 13:00 13:30- 18:00	08:30- 13:30 14:00- 17:00	Closed	09:00- 15:00	Closed	Closed	08:30- 13:00 13:30- 18:00	08:30- 13:00 13:30- 18:00	08:30- 13:30 14:00- 17:00	Closed	08:30- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	Closed	08:30- 13:00 13:30- 18:00
Boots Pharmacy	50 High Street	Portishead	BS20 6EL	01275 818475	07:00- 23:00	07:00- 23:00	Closed	08:00- 20:00	09:00- 17:00	08:00- 16:00	07:00- 23:00	07:00- 23:00	07:00- 23:00	10:00- 16:00	08:00- 20:00	09:00- 17:00	07:00- 23:00
Boots Pharmacy	16-17 St Andrews Parade	Weston- super-Mare	BS23 3SS	01934 628882	08:45- 18:00	08:45- 18:00	09:00- 11:00	Closed	Closed	Closed	08:45- 18:00	08:45- 18:00	08:45- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	08:45- 18:00
Boots Pharmacy	Monkton Avenue, Oldmixon	Weston- super-Mare	BS24 9DA	01934 813720	09:00- 17:30	09:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	Closed	09:00- 17:30	09:00- 17:30	09:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	09:00- 17:30
Boots Pharmacy	52-56 High Street	Weston- super-Mare	BS23 1JA	01934 629068	08:30- 18:00	08:30- 18:00	Closed	08:30- 18:00	10:30- 16:30	10:30- 16:30	08:30- 18:00	08:30- 18:00	08:30- 18:00	10:30- 16:30	08:30- 18:00	10:30- 16:30	08:30- 18:00
Boots Pharmacy	Summer Lane, Locking Castle District Centre	Weston- super-Mare	BS24 7AY	01934 525048	07:30- 23:59	07:30- 23:59	Closed	07:30- 23:59	10:00- 16:00	10:00- 17:00	07:30- 23:59	07:30- 23:59	07:30- 23:59	10:00- 17:00	07:30- 23:59	10:00- 16:00	07:30- 23:59
Boots Pharmacy	33 Woodborough Road	Winscombe	BS25 1AG	01934 843168	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	Closed	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00
Cohens Chemist	1 West Town Road	Backwell	BS48 3HA	01275 462386	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 11.30	Closed	Closed	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30
Cohens Chemist	27 Weston Road	Long Ashton	BS41 9AA	01275 392289	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:00
Cohens Chemist	9 Colliers Walk	Nailsea	BS48 1RH	01275 852096	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:00



Cohens Chemist	82b High Street	Nailsea	BS48 1AS	01275 852516	09:00- 13:00 14:00-	09:00- 13:00 14:00-	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00- 13:00 14:00-	09:00- 13:00 14:00-	09:00- 13:00 14:00-	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00- 13:00 14:00-
Cohens Chemist	3 Baltic Place	Pill	BS20 0EJ	01275 372213	18:00 09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	18:00 09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 11:30	Closed	Closed	18:00 09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	18:00 09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	18:00 09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	18:00 09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30
Cohens Chemist	Mendip Vale Medical Centre, 155 Mendip Road	Yatton	BS49 4ER	01934 832366	09:00- 18:30	09:00- 18:30	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:30	09:00- 18:30	09:00- 18:30	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:30
Day Lewis Pharmacy	3 Broad Street	Congresbury	BS49 5DG	01934 832062	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	Closed	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 18:00
Day Lewis Pharmacy	168 Locking Road	Weston- super-Mare	BS23 3HQ	01934 622043	08:30- 19:30	08:30- 19:30	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	08:30- 19:30	08:30- 19:30	08:30- 19:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	08:30- 19:30
Graham Road Pharmacy	22 Graham Road	Weston- super-Mare	BS23 1YA	01934 641580	06:00- 23:00	06:00- 23:00	Closed	Closed	06:00- 21:00	Closed	06:00- 23:00	06:00- 23:00	06:00- 23:00	Closed	Closed	06:00- 21:00	06:00- 23:00
Jays Pharmacy	5 Waterloo Street	Weston- super-Mare	BS23 1LA	01934 629002	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	15:00- 17:00	09:00- 14:00	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 14:00	Closed	09:00- 18:00
Lloyds Pharmacy	19 High Street	Portishead	BS20 6AB	01275 843269	09:00- 17:30	09:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00 14:00- 17:30	Closed	Closed	09:00- 17:30	09:00- 17:30	09:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 17:30
Lloyds Pharmacy	Waitrose, Harbour Road	Portishead	BS20 7DE	01275 818346	09:00- 19:00	09:00- 19:00	Closed	Closed	10:30- 16:30	09:00 - 17:00	09:00- 19:00	09:00- 19:00	09:00- 19:00	Closed	09:00- 17:00	10:30- 16:30	09:00- 19:00
Lloyds Pharmacy	Portishead Medical Group, Victoria Square	Portishead	BS20 6AQ	01275 844697	08:45- 18:30	08:45- 18:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	Closed	08:45- 18:30	08:45- 18:30	08:45- 18:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	08:45- 18:30
Lloyds Pharmacy	37 Whitecross Road	Weston- super-Mare	BS23 1EN	01934 620740	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 12:00 13:30- 17:30	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 18:00
Lloyds Pharmacy	146 High Street, Worle	Weston- super-Mare	BS22 6HG	01934 514392	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 12:00 14:00- 17:30	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 18:00
Lloyds Pharmacy	Unit 5, Castlemead Shopping Centre, Worle	Weston- super-Mare	BS22 7GF	01934 520891	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	09:00- 18:00
Lloyds Pharmacy	3 North Worle District Centre, Worle	Weston- super-Mare	BS22 6BT	01934 510233	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 12:00 15:00- 17:30	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 18:00



ı	•	1		,		1	1				ı	,	1				
Lloyds Pharmacy	8 Pages Court	Yatton	BS49 4EG	01934 832236	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 12:00 14:00- 17:30	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	09:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 18:00
Locking Pharmacy	64 Grenville Avenue, Locking	Weston- super-Mare	BS24 8AR	01934 827771	08:30- 18:30	08:30- 18:30	Closed	10:00- 12:00	Closed	Closed	08:30- 18:30	08:30- 18:30	08:30- 18:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	08:30- 18:30
Magna Pharmacy Haywood	Unit 2, Whitney Crescent, Haywood Village	Weston- super-Mare	BS24 8ES	01934 708050	09:00- 18:30	09:00- 18:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	10:00- 16:00	Closed	09:00- 18:30	09:00- 18:30	09:00- 18:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	10:00- 16:00	09:00- 18:30
Milton Pharmacy	260 Milton Road	Weston- super-Mare	BS22 8EN	01934 413100	00:00- 23:59	00:00- 20:00	Closed	08:00- 14:00	Closed	Closed	00:00- 23:59	00:00- 23:59	00:00- 20:00	Closed	08:00- 14:00	Closed	08:00- 23:59
Moorland Road Pharmacy	53 Moorland Road	Weston- super-Mare	BS23 4HP	01934 629669	09:00- 17:30	09:00- 17:30	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00- 17:30	09:00- 17:30	09:00- 17:30	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00- 17:30
Morrisons Pharmacy	Locking Castle	Weston- super-Mare	BS24 7AY	01934 521135	08:30- 13:30 14:30- 20:00	09:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 16:00	10:00- 16:00	10:00- 16:00	08:30- 13:30 14:30- 20:00	08:30- 13:30 14:30- 20:00	09:00- 17:30	Closed	08:00- 13:30 14:30- 19:00	10:00- 16:00	08:30- 13:30 14:30- 20:00
Rowlands Pharmacy	111 Old Street	Clevedon	BS21 6BP	01275 876797	08:45- 18:30	08:45- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 12:00	Closed	Closed	08:45- 18:30	08:45- 18:30	08:45- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 12:00	Closed	08:45- 18:30
Tesco Pharmacy	Kenn Road	Clevedon	BS21 6LH	01172 912057	08:30- 13:00 14:00- 20:00	08:30- 19:00	Closed	08:30- 18:00	10:00- 16:00	09:00- 13:00	08:30- 13:00 14:00- 20:00	08:30- 13:00 14:00- 20:00	08:30- 19:00	Closed	08:30- 13:00 14:00- 20:00	10:00- 16:00	08:30- 13:00 14:00- 20:00
Tesco Pharmacy	Station Road	Weston- super-Mare	BS23 1XG	01934 887847	08:00- 20:00	08:00- 19:00	Closed	08:00- 18:00	10:00- 16:00	09:00- 13:00	08:00- 20:00	08:00- 20:00	08:00- 19:00	Closed	08:00- 20:00	10:00- 16:00	08:00- 20:00
Tower House Pharmacy	Tower House Medical Centre, Stock Way South	Nailsea	BS48 2XX	01275 855109	07:00- 22:30	07:00- 22:30	Closed	07:00- 22:30	10:00- 17:00	Closed	07:00- 22:30	07:00- 22:30	07:00- 22:30	Closed	07:00- 22:30	10:00- 17:00	07:00- 22:30
Tudor Lodge Pharmacy	Tudor Lodge surgery, 3 Nithsdale Road	Weston- super-Mare	BS23 4JP	01934 615111	06:00- 23:00	06:00- 23:00	Closed	06:00- 21:00	Closed	Closed	06:00- 23:00	06:00- 23:00	06:00- 23:00	Closed	06:00- 21:00	Closed	06:00- 23:00
Well Pharmacy	2 Sunnyside Road	Clevedon	BS21 7TA	01275 873425	09:00- 18:30	09:00- 18:30	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00- 18:30	09:00- 18:30	09:00- 18:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	09:00- 18:30
Well Pharmacy	205 Milton Road	Weston- super-Mare	BS22 8EF	01934 623873	09:00- 17:30	09:00- 17:30	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00- 17:30	09:00- 17:30	09:00- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	09:00- 17:30
West Hill Pharmacy	117 Avon Way	Portishead	BS20 6LT	01275 840066	09:00- 12:00 13:00- 18:00	09:00- 12:00 13:00- 18:00	14:00- 16:00	09:00 - 11:30	Closed	Closed	09:00- 12:00 13:00- 18:00	09:00- 12:00 13:00- 18:00	09:00- 12:00 13:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 12:00	Closed	09:00- 12:00 13:00- 18:00
Wrington Pharmacy	Silver Street	Wrington	BS40 5QE	01934 862369	09:00- 13:00 13:30- 17:30	09:00- 13:00 13:30- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 11:30	Closed	Closed	09:00- 13:00 13:30- 17:30	09:00- 13:00 13:30- 17:30	09:00- 13:00 13:30- 17:30	Closed	09:00- 13:00	Closed	09:00- 13:00 13:30- 17:30

